2 DS N 2 01E I NTR O D U C TI O N O F TH E SER IE S
—
DSN201E
Product at a glance
High performance clips
To facilitate the mounting
and dismounting operation,
guaranteeing an easy

unit
pc.
Type code Order code
1P+N 6 kA AC 30 mA C 6 4022903004905 DSN201E C6 AC30 2CDB352500R1064 0.113 1
10 4022903004912 DSN201E C10 AC30 2CDB352500R1104 0.113 1
13 4022903004929 DSN201E C13 AC30 2CDB352500R1134 0.113 1
16 4022903004936 DSN201E C16 AC30 2CDB352500R1164 0.113 1
20 4022903004943 DSN201E C20 AC30 2CDB352500R1204 0.113 1
25 4022903004950 DSN201E C25 AC30 2CDB352500R1254 0.113 1
32 4022903004967 DSN201E C32 AC30 2CDB352500R1324 0.113 1
B 6 4022903004974 DSN201E B6 AC30 2CDB352500R1065 0.113 1
10 4022903004981 DSN201E B10 AC30 2CDB352500R1105 0.113 1
13 4022903004998 DSN201E B13 AC30 2CDB352500R1135 0.113 1
16 4022903005001 DSN201E B16 AC30 2CDB352500R1165 0.113 1
20 4022903005018 DSN201E B20 AC30 2CDB352500R1205 0.113 1
25 4022903005025 DSN201E B25 AC30 2CDB352500R1255 0.113 1
32 4022903005032 DSN201E B32 AC30 2CDB352500R1325 0.113 1
A 10 mA C 6 4022903005049 DSN201E C6 A10 2CDB352501R0064 0.113 1
10 4022903005056 DSN201E C10 A10 2CDB352501R0104 0.113 1
13 4022903005063 DSN201E C13 A10 2CDB352501R0134 0.113 1
16 4022903005070 DSN201E C16 A10 2CDB352501R0164 0.113 1
20 4022903005087 DSN201E C20 A10 2CDB352501R0204 0.113 1
25 4022903005094 DSN201E C25 A10 2CDB352501R0254 0.113 1
32 4022903005100 DSN201E C32 A10 2CDB352501R0324 0.113 1
B 6 4022903005117 DSN201E B6 A10 2CDB352501R0065 0.113 1
10 4022903005124 DSN201E B10 A10 2CDB352501R0105 0.113 1
13 4022903005131 DSN201E B13 A10 2CDB352501R0135 0.113 1
16 4022903005148 DSN201E B16 A10 2CDB352501R0165 0.113 1
20 4022903005155 DSN201E B20 A10 2CDB352501R0205 0.113 1
25 4022903005162 DSN201E B25 A10 2CDB352501R0255 0.113 1
32 4022903005179 DSN201E B32 A10 2CDB352501R0325 0.113 1
30 mA C 6 4022903005186 DSN201E C6 A30 2CDB352501R1064 0.113 1
10 4022903005193 DSN201E C10 A30 2CDB352501R1104 0.113 1
13 4022903005209 DSN201E C13 A30 2CDB352501R1134 0.113 1
16 4022903005216 DSN201E C16 A30 2CDB352501R1164 0.113 1
20 4022903005223 DSN201E C20 A30 2CDB352501R1204 0.113 1
25 4022903005230 DSN201E C25 A30 2CDB352501R1254 0.113 1
32 4022903005247 DSN201E C32 A30 2CDB352501R1324 0.113 1
B 6 4022903005254 DSN201E B6 A30 2CDB352501R1065 0.113 1
10 4022903005261 DSN201E B10 A30 2CDB352501R1105 0.113 1
13 4022903005278 DSN201E B13 A30 2CDB352501R1135 0.113 1
16 4022903005285 DSN201E B16 A30 2CDB352501R1165 0.113 1
20 4022903005292 DSN201E B20 A30 2CDB352501R1205 0.113 1
25 4022903005308 DSN201E B25 A30 2CDB352501R1255 0.113 1
32 4022903005315 DSN201E B32 A30 2CDB352501R1325 0.113 1
—
DSN201E